
Product Description

FIBER PATCH CORD

 
 

                  

 

 
Patch Cord is an optical cable, used to connect optical 
device to another for signal routing. Each end of the 
cable is attached to a connector, so the cord may be 
plugged in. Pigtail is a cable with one connector. 
Types of connectors may vary widely, LC, FC , SC, ST, 
RJ45 UM,E2000 and etc.  
High performance optical pigtails &patch cords are a 
defining factor in ensuring any network pe rforms to 
the highest level. Beek  o�ers an extensive range of 
optical pigtails for use in FTTX, telecommunications, 
data commun ications and CATV applications.  
Pigtails & patch cords can be supplied in a variety of 
lengths, colors and with a variety of di�erent 
connector types. Di�erent fiber types and cable 
diameters are also available on request.  

 Features

Application

Parameter

www.beek.com.tr

※ Meet IEC, JIS, Bellcore GR -326 performance requirement s  
※ Guaranteed quality.100% tested and inspected  
※ Cable type: Indoor fiber 9/125um OS2 , 62,5/125 OM1, 50/125 OM2/OM3/OM4 with PVC or LSZH 

sheath.  Available in custom lengths  
※ RoHs compliant.  

※ Telecommunication networks  
※ CATV & LAN  
※ Date networks  
※ Passive Optical Networks  
※ FTTP  

Item Unit 
SM  MM 

PC  UPC  APC  PC  
Insertion loss  dB  ≤0.20  

Max. Insertion loss  dB  ≤0.30  

Repeatability  dB  ≤0.10  

Changeability  dB  ≤0.20  

Return loss  dB  ≥45 ≥50 ≥60 ≥35 
Operation 

Temperature  
℃ -40∽+85 

Storage temperature  ℃ -40∽+85 

Fiber type  um 9/125 OS2 
 

, OM4

Core number   Single or dual fiber ，4，6，8，12，24 cores  
Durability  >1000times  

62,5/125 OM1, 
50/125 OM2/OM3/OM4



Uzunluk / Renk   ST-ST ST-SC SC-SC ST-LC LC-LCSC-LC

Fiber Optik Patch Kablolar
Multimode - 62.5 / 125 - OM 1
3.0mm Duplex

1  metre

2  metre

3  metre

5  metre

7  metre

BC-2611-01

 BC-2611-02

BC-2612-01

BC-2612-03

BC-2612-05

 BC-2612-1010  metre

BC-2622-01

BC-2622-02

BC-2622-03

BC-2622-05

BC-2632-01

BC-2632-02

 BC-2632-03

BC-2632-05

BC-2632-07

BC-2632-10

ST-ST ST-SC SC-SC

LC-SC LC-ST LC-LC

BC-2631-01

BC-2631-02

 BC-2631-03

BC-2631-05

BC-2633-01

BC-2633-02

BC-2633-03

BC-2633-05

BC-2633-10

15  metre

20  metre

30  metre

40  metre

 BC-2611-03

 BC-2611-05

 BC-2611-07

 BC-2611-10

 BC-2611-15

 BC-2611-20

 BC-2611-30

 BC-2611-40

BC-2612-02

BC-2612-07

BC-2612-15

BC-2612-20

BC-2612-30

BC-2612-40

BC-2622-07

BC-2622-10

BC-2622-15

BC-2622-20

BC-2622-30

BC-2622-40

BC-2631-07

BC-2631-10

BC-2631-15

BC-2631-20

BC-2631-30

BC-2631-40

BC-2632-15

BC-2632-20

BC-2632-30

BC-2632-40

BC-2633-07

BC-2633-15

BC-2633-20

BC-2633-30

BC-2633-40

25  metre  BC-2611-25 BC-2612-25 BC-2622-25 BC-2631-25 BC-2632-25 BC-2633-25



Fiber Optik Patch Kablolar
Multimode - 50 / 125 - OM 2
3.0mm Duplex

Uzunluk / Renk   ST-ST ST-SC SC-SC ST-LC LC-LCSC-LC

BC-2511-011  metre

2  metre

3  metre

5  metre

7  metre

10  metre

BC-2511-02

 BC-2511-03

BC-2512-01

BC-2512-02

BC-2512-03

BC-2512-05

BC-2522-01

BC-2522-02

 BC-2522-03

BC-2522-05

BC-2531-01

BC-2531-03

 BC-2532-01

BC-2532-02

BC-2532-03

BC-2532-05

BC-2532-10

BC-2532-15

BC-2532-20

BC-2532-25

BC-2532-30

BC-2533-01

BC-2533-02

BC-2533-03

BC-2533-05

BC-2533-10

BC-2533-15

BC-2533-20

BC-2533-30

BC-2533-40

ST-ST ST-SC SC-SC

LC-SC LC-ST LC-LC

15  metre

20  metre

30  metre

40  metre

25  metre

 BC-2511-05

 BC-2511-07

 BC-2511-10

 BC-2511-15

 BC-2511-20

 BC-2511-25

 BC-2511-30

 BC-2511-40

BC-2512-07

BC-2512-10

BC-2512-15

BC-2512-20

BC-2512-25

BC-2512-30

BC-2512-40

BC-2522-07

BC-2522-10

BC-2522-15

BC-2522-20

BC-2522-25

BC-2522-30

BC-2522-40

BC-2531-02

BC-2531-05

BC-2531-07

BC-2531-10

BC-2531-15

BC-2531-20

BC-2531-25

BC-2531-30

BC-2531-40

BC-2532-07 BC-2533-07

BC-2533-25

BC-2532-40



Fiber Optik Patch Kablolar
Multimode - 50 / 125 - OM 3
3.0mm Duplex

Uzunluk / Renk   ST-ST ST-SC SC-SC ST-LC LC-LCSC-LC

1  metre

2  metre

3  metre

5  metre

7  metre

10  metre

15  metre

20  metre

30  metre

40  metre

BC-2522-0.5/30,5  metre

BC-2522-01/3

BC-2522-02/3

BC-2522-03/3

BC-2522-05/3

BC-2522-10/3

BC-2522-15/3

BC-2522-20/3

BC-2531-03/3

BC-2531-05/3

 BC-2532-0.5/3

 BC-2532-01/3

BC-2532-02/3

 BC-2532-03/3

BC-2532-05/3

 BC-2532-10/3

BC-2532-20/3

BC-2532-30/3

BC-2532-40/3

 BC-2533-0.5/3

BC-2533-01/3

BC-2533-02/3

BC-2533-03/3

BC-2533-05/3

BC-2533-07/3

 BC-2533-10/3

BC-2533-15/3

BC-2533-20/3

BC-2533-25/3

BC-2533-30/3

BC-2533-40/3

LC-LCLC-ST LC-SC

25  metre

BC-2511-0.5/3

BC-2511-01/3

BC-2512-0.5/3 BC-2531-0.5/3

BC-2511-02/3

BC-2511-03/3

BC-2511-05/3

BC-2511-07/3

BC-2511-10/3

BC-2511-15/3

BC-2511-20/3

BC-2511-25/3

BC-2511-30/3

BC-2511-40/3

BC-2512-01/3

BC-2512-02/3

BC-2512-03/3

BC-2512-05/3

BC-2512-07/3

BC-2512-10/3

BC-2512-15/3

BC-2512-20/3

BC-2512-25/3

BC-2512-30/3

BC-2512-40/3

BC-2522-07/3

BC-2522-25/3

BC-2522-30/3

BC-2522-40/3

BC-2531-01/3

BC-2531-02/3

BC-2531-07/3

BC-2531-10/3

BC-2531-15/3

BC-2531-20/3

BC-2531-25/3

BC-2531-30/3

BC-2531-40/3

BC-2532-07/3

 BC-2532-15/3

BC-2532-25/3

ST-ST ST-SC SC-SC



Fiber Optik Patch Kablolar
Multimode - 50 / 125 - OM 4
3.0mm Duplex

Uzunluk / Renk   ST-ST ST-SC SC-SC ST-LC LC-LCSC-LC

1  metre

2  metre

3  metre

5  metre

7  metre

10  metre

15  metre

20  metre

30  metre

BC-2532-01/4

BC-2532-02/4

BC-2532-03/4

BC-2532-05/4

BC-2532-10/4

BC-2532-15/4

BC-2532-20/4

BC-2533-01/4

BC-2533-02/4

BC-2533-03/4

BC-2533-05/4

BC-2533-07/4

BC-2533-10/4

BC-2533-15/4

 BC-2533-20/4

BC-2533-30/4

LC-LCLC-SC

25  metre

40  metre

BC-2511-01/4 BC-2512-01/4 BC-2522-01/4 BC-2531-01/4

BC-2511-02/4

BC-2511-03/4

BC-2511-05/4

BC-2511-07/4

BC-2511-10/4

BC-2511-15/4

BC-2511-20/4

BC-2511-25/4

BC-2511-30/4

BC-2511-40/4

BC-2512-02/4

BC-2512-03/4

BC-2512-05/4

BC-2512-07/4

BC-2512-10/4

BC-2512-15/4

BC-2512-20/4

BC-2512-25/4

BC-2512-30/4

BC-2512-40/4

BC-2522-02/4

BC-2522-03/4

BC-2522-05/4

BC-2522-07/4

BC-2522-10/4

BC-2522-15/4

BC-2522-20/4

BC-2522-25/4

BC-2522-30/4

BC-2522-40/4

BC-2531-02/4

BC-2531-03/4

BC-2531-05/4

BC-2531-07/4

BC-2531-10/4

BC-2531-15/4

BC-2531-20/4

BC-2531-25/4

BC-2531-30/4

BC-2531-40/4

BC-2532-07/4

BC-2532-25/4

BC-2532-30/4

BC-2532-40/4

 BC-2533-25/4

BC-2533-40/4

ST-ST ST-SC SC-SC

LC-ST



Fiber Optik Patch Kablolar
Singlemode - 9 / 125 OS2
3.0mm Duplex

Uzunluk / Renk   ST-ST ST-SC SC-SC ST-LC LC-LCSC-LC

1  metre

2  metre

3  metre

5  metre

7  metre

10  metre

15  metre

20  metre

30  metre

40  metre

 BC-2911-01

BC-2911-02

BC-2912-03

BC-2911-05

BC-2932-01

BC-2932-02

BC-2932-03

BC-2932-05

 BC-2932-10

 BC-2932-15

BC-2932-20

ST-ST

LC-SC

ST-SC

BC-2912-01

BC-2912-02

 BC-2912-05

SC-SC

LC-ST LC-LC

BC-2922-01

BC-2922-02

BC-2922-03

BC-2922-05

BC-2922-10

BC-2922-20

BC-2931-01

 BC-2931-02

 BC-2931-25

BC-2933-01

BC-2933-02

BC-2933-03

BC-2933-05

BC-2933-15

BC-2933-20

BC-2933-30

BC-2933-40

25  metre

BC-2911-03

BC-2911-07

BC-2911-10

BC-2911-15

BC-2911-25

BC-2911-20

BC-2911-30

BC-2911-40

 BC-2912-07

 BC-2912-10

 BC-2912-15

 BC-2912-20

 BC-2912-25

 BC-2912-30

 BC-2912-40

BC-2922-07

BC-2922-15

BC-2922-25

BC-2922-30

BC-2922-40

 BC-2931-03

 BC-2931-05

 BC-2931-07

 BC-2931-10

 BC-2931-15

 BC-2931-20

 BC-2931-30

 BC-2931-40

BC-2932-07

BC-2932-25

BC-2932-30

BC-2932-40

BC-2933-07

BC-2933-10

BC-2933-25



Fiber Optik Patch Kablolar
MPO/MTP - MPO/MTP

Uzunluk   OS2 OM3 OM4

1  metre

3  metre

5  metre

10  metre

15  metre

20  metre

30  metre

40  metre

25  metre

35  metre

45  metre

50  metre

 BC-2566-10/4

BC-2566-03/3

BC-2566-05/3

BC-2566-15/3

BC-2966-01/3

BC-2966-03/3

BC-2966-05/3

BC-2966-10/3

BC-2966-15/3

BC-2966-20/3

BC-2966-25/3

BC-2966-30/3

BC-2966-35/3

BC-2966-40/3

BC-2966-45/3

BC-2966-50/3

BC-2566-01/3

BC-2566-07/3

BC-2566-20/3

BC-2566-25/3

BC-2566-30/3

BC-2566-35/3

BC-2566-40/3

BC-2566-45/3

BC-2566-50/3

 BC-2566-01/4

 BC-2566-03/4

 BC-2566-05/4

 BC-2566-15/4

 BC-2566-20/4

 BC-2566-25/4

 BC-2566-30/4

 BC-2566-35/4

 BC-2566-40/4

 BC-2566-45/4

 BC-2566-50/4

Fiber Optik Patch Kablolar
MPO/MTP - MPO/MTP

1 <- > 50 metre’ye kadar

OS2 / OM3 / OM4


